
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MAIN MERIT LIST VICE PRINCIPAL/SUPERINTENDENT 
   

 

  Eighty Six posts of Vice Principal/Superintendent I.T.I. for Technical Education 

Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 03/2018-19 and 

Corrigendum nos. 04/2018-19, 05/2018-19, 22/2018-19, 23/2018-19, 25/2018-19, 09/2019-

20 and 14/2019-20. Interviews for these posts were held from 23-11-2020 to 04-12-2020. 

Result for 85 posts was earlier declared on 04-12-2020 and remaining 01 post of Gen,Gen 

was kept vacant due to postponed of interview of 01 Covid 19 positive candidate. Interview 

of said candidate was scheduled to held on 12-01-2021 but the candidate remained absent at 

the time of interview. 

   

         Hence result of 01 vacant post is hereby declare. Main Merit list declared earlier 

on 04-12-2020 is amended as under and the name of newly selected candidate is being 

recommended to the Govt. :- 
 
 

 

 

 SNO       RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE        CTG        PROV. 

________________________________________________________________________ 
   

 72 A   101161       DEVVRAT              MB                

 (Selected against MBC Post)       
  

Note :  (1) Candidate Sunil Kumar Dhabai (Roll No. 105879) (Merit No. M-26) was earlier declared               

selected against MBC,GEN post as per result declared on 04-12-2020 is now declared selected              

against GEN,GEN post.  

 

 (2)      Other conditions mentioned in the earlier declared Result dated 04-12-2020 are same except 

note no. 5. 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 AJMER 

DATED :  12-01-2021          (Neetu Yadav) 

                      Joint Secretary 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
AMENDED RESERVE LIST VICE PRINCIPAL/SUPERINTENDENT 

 
Reserve list declared earlier on 04-12-2020 is amended as under :- 

 

______________________________________________________________________________  
 

 

SNO        RNO         NAME OF CANDIDATE        CTG        PROV. 

________________________________________________________________________ 
   

25       VACANT  (Due to transferring Devvrat to the Main Merit list) 

 

39 A   121626       SUNIL BAR GURJAR           MB,NG                 
  

 

Note :  (1) Conditions mentioned in the earlier declared Result dated 04-12-2020 are same.  

___________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 AJMER 

DATED :  12-01-2021          (Neetu Yadav) 

                      Joint Secretary 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                         


